OAKKO

— .
mura TEKNIK HIRDAVAT
‘ CNC & UNIVERSAL KESICI TAKIM VE TUTUCULARI

KAPR=60°

Takim Kodu
Ordering Code
Bestell-Bezeichnung

MTENN 2020 K16
2525 M16
3232 P16
2525 M22
3232 P22
4040 S22

Takim Olgiileri (mm)
Dimension (mm)
Abmessung (mm)

20
25
32
25
32
40

125
150
170
150
170
250

10
12.5
16
12.5
16
20

Kesici Ug [ ‘ _ Anahtar
Inser 0 ew him g Allen Key
Iensesstansonlissgl

TNM. 1604.. = AMK-04 AATN-20002 | APM-01
AKV-30-Vx22 AS-01 ABPL-01 = AAL-03-3

TNM. 2204.. = AMK-08 AATN30015  APM-02




